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More Pictures at www.GeorgetownHomes.ca -

REMAX Realty Specialists Inc.

Direct: 905-877-2630  Toll Free: 1-877-433-2630

We Guarantee the Best Service you can find , L
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You won'’t believe the size of this backyard!! You

can put in a pool and still have tons of yard left for jigdiie - L e
the kids!! The house has lots of room - 4 [ e B
bedrooms, family room, finished basement AND | — bl bbby

THE OWNER WANTS TO SEE AN OFFER! It

won'’t be available very long at $284,900.
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IN YOUR FACE - NOT!! o BEDROOMS +
Spacious 5 level backsplit in Heart Lake = " g 1 BDRM INLAW
Community - 18 x 33 A/G pool with deck. [ |#™ 8 £ SUITE
Renovated kitchen with white cabinets, B/l ] e Byt Huge fﬁ'IT"t'F hﬂ“}ﬁ o3 ]’f"ﬁ]ﬁ-
appliances, gorgeous flooring, granite [ B s § thopping, LiviigDining. Hooeh
CﬂUﬁtEﬁﬂﬁS. LivDin combo with bleached mE e i . 5 bedrooms have
| 18 L oak hardwood floors, and w/o to balcony. | BEsd . o | |

FOR RENT [ e & Family room with fireplace insert and w/o to . el R [0S, dpacious Eﬁ*&'“bﬁ'tﬂhené
Bright one bedroom apartment with shared backyard & laundry. Walk to mall. ! S S § deck. Mstr bdrm has hisher closets & semi- ith' 1 E,J};drgg;‘ﬂeg;“{;’ o
perfect for quiet, single person or couple. Absolutely NO SMOKING. Available . e B ensuite, The 2 lower levels aren't finished. It . | suite. In can be yours for
September 15th. $850.00 per month inclusive. Call YVAN* for details!! - A ; , e . ] $319.900. YD-MOU

- OWNER IS TIRED . o YOUR PRIVATE | o - DOWNTOWN
Of making payments on a vacant s PARADISE | : INVESTMENT
house and has ordered us to get it : Ry ' acre estate near Mono | B Ea
off his hands. It's a 2 storey home e i 5. 5000 sq. ft. quality Well maintained
4 located on a quiet street in - 1ed, custom built home l downtown shop & 1

s it Georgetown South. Large eat-in _ opidh | i
B itcten -~ hmily: voom * wilh levels - original owner. . bedroom apartment.

B woodburning insert, living/dining L gé:ﬂus DEEE:]E Fligeny === SRR \pproximately 800 sq. ft.
room combination, 3 bedrooms & L e E . 1 A . >~ 3
2.5 baths. Full, unfinished R — = oak cabinets. Master Bedroom j On each floor. Walkout

. B basement. Double garage and walcony. W/ closet & ensuite. 2nd kitchen in basement with possible . : frpm apartment to deck

1 driveway. Quick closing available. in-law suite. 6 seat sauna, large Rec Room with W/0. 3 ponds - 2 small, 1 large, [ £ with access to ‘large
We priced it to sell at $279,900. with a continuous flowing river. Block barn 40'x25" with hydro, nature trails thru | B ol o backyard: Offered at

YD-MCK mature forest. Absolutely amazing - come see for yourself $595,000. RM-MAR $329.900. RM-MAI

WWW. HaltonHillsrentals-com

RE/MAX « RE/MAX * RE/MAX ¢ RE/MAX * RE/MAX
RV'M BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
, (HALTON) CORP.
Acton Office 519-853-2086

_Toll Free 1-888-833-1945
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- T

SRR .

RE/MAX

Listings Needed!
Inventory Low!
Demand High!

Great Time To Sell!

VERSATILITY AND VALUE $224.900
This cozy brick 1-1/2 storey home offers 3 floors of living space w/option of
using mn floor office and/or sep din rm as the 3rd and 4th bdrms. Update
include: European cabinets, new counters & ceramic backsplash in eat-in kit;
new bthrm fittings; re-wired w/100 amps on breakers; roof & windows; part
ly fin rec rm; and large deck in a big backyard w/mature landscaping.

i LAKE AREA VIEW $254,900 :
This immaculate, upgraded and remodeled 3 BR, 1-1/2 bath, raised bungalow fea-

tures: oak hrdwd firs & trim; extra kit, cabinets & breakfast bar; slider w/out |
large deck; gorgeous bath w/ceramics, new vanity & jetted tub; above grade win-
dows & gas FP in spacious rec rm; newer windows & siding, and garage/shop
wi230 volt panel. Overlooks Fairy Lake and close to Blue Springs Golf Course.

RE/MA

k Call me for an evaluation of
- your home’s current value.

CAROL WOOD* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

SUPER SEMI $277,000 x
This spacious 3 BR, 2-1/2 bath, brick sem features: oak floors in the

>

< LR/DR, ceramics in the kit/fam rm w/built-in oak cabinets & slider wio
lo an extra deep fenced yard, master BR w/4 pc ensuite & wi/i closet,
2nd floor laundry and 4 pc ensuite to the 3rd & 4th bdrms. Easy
commuting location and close to neighbourhood park.,

EDEN MILLS $399.900
This well maintained custom built executive 3+1 BR. 2-1/2 bath open

concept bungalow is located on a gorgeous professionally landscaped
1+ acre lot in historic Eden Mills. Features include cathedral ceilings, 3
sided FP, 4 skylights, sunken sunroom with walkout to a cedar
deck/pergola, double garage and finished bsmt with rec rm and office.
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SCENIC 100 ACRE FARM $699,000 m
This updated 2 storey, 3 bedroom, 2 bath, brick “Ontario Style Farm

House” with main floor laundry & main floor family room with attached =
8 car garage, is located on a paved road with access to Hwy's #7, #25 & P =
with ensuite and walk-in closet, 2 finished rec rooms and a great kit§| #401. Outbuildings include an old stone silo & barn foundation & a >

with slider walkout from the breakfast area 10 a large deck and hot tub, || newer wooden barn; the land has recently been used for com & soybeans.
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SPACIOUS AND GRACIOUS $369.900
Describes this well maintained 4 BR, 2 1/2.bath traditional home
featuring an open oak staircase, formal living and dining rms wit

crown mouldings, main floor family rm with gas fireplace, master BR
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